
RE
OIDC

OMNIBUS INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION OF
DAMAN & DIU AND DADRA & NAGAR HAVELI LIMITED.

(A Government Undertaking)
Plot No. 35, Somnath, Nani Daman . (0260)2241120, 2241112, 2244731

No. O I DC/D M N/C D/2013 / 192

NOTICE INVITING TENDER
Date : - 02/05/2013

Executive Engineer, OIDC invites E- Tenders for the work of "Construction of Class
Rooms inGovernment School

at Kachigam and Bhimpore at Nani Dantarl under Rashtriya Madhyamik
ShikshaAbhiyan (RMSA)" from eligible contractors/ construction agencies registered under appropriate class with
CPWD/ State PWD/ MES /RAILWAYS and who have carried out R.C.C. works.

Estimated cost: I` 76,85,216/- Earnest money : ? 1,53,705/- Tender fees: Z 1,000/-Time of completion : 09 months (including monsoon).

• Date and time for download of tender (online ) 03/05/2013upto 18.00 hrs.• Date and time of closing of bid
( i.e. last date of submission of bid online). 13/05/2013 at 18.00 hrs.

• Date and time for submission of detail

proposal in hard copy. 15/05/2013upto 18.00 hrs.
•

Technical bid opening. 17/05/201 3at 11.00 hrs.

The tender document & other details will be available on httns ://www nprocure com up to13/05/2013upto 18.00 hrs. Tender notice can also be seen at OIDC web site www.oidc
. nic.in.

'^l o + 9 f() ) )- I 113 -1 k 16 3
Executive Engineer,

l d 3 ) I OIDC, Daman.


